
 

Sunny Hills High School 2015-16 
Lancer Men's Soccer Schedule 

2015 Varsity and Junior Varsity Freeway league Champions 

2015 CIF Semifinalists, 2015 State Championship Tournament 

Day Date Game Time 

Tuesday November 24, 2015 Scrimmage (TBA) @ Sunny Hills TBA 

Tuesday December 1, 2015 Western @ Sunny Hills 3:00 PM 

Thursday December 3, 2015 Sunny Hills @ Bolsa Grande  3:00 PM 

Saturdays Dec. 5, 12 Sonora Tournament (Junior Varsity ONLY) TBA 

Mon - Friday Dec. 7 - 11 Wildcat Cup Tournament (Varsity ONLY) TBA 

Thursday December 10, 2015 Brea Olinda @ Sunny Hills (JV ONLY) 3:00 PM 

Monday December 14, 2015 Valencia @ Sunny Hills  3:00 PM 

Wednesday December 16, 2015 South Hills @ Sunny Hills   3:00 PM 

Sat - Tuesday Dec. 19, 21, 22 North Orange County Classic Tournament TBA 

Saturdays January 2, 2016 Alumni Game 10:00 AM 

Monday January 4, 2016 Sunny Hills @ Estancia (Junior Varsity) 3:00 PM 

Monday January 4, 2016 Sunny Hills @ Estancia (Varsity) 5:00 PM 

Thursday January 7, 2016 Sunny Hills @ Brea Olinda (Junior Varsity) 3:00 PM 

Thursday January 7, 2016 Sunny Hills @ Brea Olinda (Varsity) 4:45 PM 

Wednesday January 13, 2016 Troy @ Sunny Hills 3:00 PM 

Friday January 15, 2016 Sonora @ Sunny Hills   3:00 PM 

Wednesday January 20, 2016 Sunny Hills @ Buena Park  3:00 PM 

Friday January 22, 2016 La Habra @ Sunny Hills  3:00 PM 

Wednesday January 27, 2016 Sunny Hills @ Fullerton  3:00 PM 

Friday January 29, 2016 Sunny Hills @ Troy 3:00 PM 

Wednesday February 3, 2016 Sunny Hills @ Sonora   3:00 PM 

Friday February 5, 2016  Buena Park @ Sunny Hills   3:00 PM 

Tuesday February 9, 2016 Sunny Hills @ La Habra   3:00 PM 

Thursday February 11, 2016 Fullerton @ Sunny Hills  3:00 PM 
 

The Road to Winning the 2016 CIF Championships, March 4th & 5th – One Challenge @ a time! 


